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Degree Show
The Leatherby Gallery
Central Saint Martins
Southampton Row
London WC1B 4AP

Family & Friends: Saturday, June 22, 12 noon – 6pm
Private View: Monday, June 24, 6pm–9pm
Public Viewing: Sunday, June 23, 12 noon – 6pm

Monday, June 24, 12 noon – 6pm
Tuesday, June 25, 12 noon – 8pm
Wednesday, June 26, 12 noon – 8pm
Thursday, June 27, 12 noon – 6pm

New Designers Exhibition
Business Design Centre
52 Upper Street
Islington
London N1 0QH
Tel: 020 7359 3535

Web: www.newdesigners.com

We are in rooms B & C

Press preview: Wednesday, July 3, 1pm – 4pm
Trade preview: Wednesday, July 3, 1pm – 6.30pm
Preview evening: Wednesday, July 3, 6.30pm – 9pm
Public viewing: Thursday, July 4, 11am – 9pm

Friday, July 5, 11am – 6pm
Saturday, July 6, 11am – 6pm
Sunday, July 7, 11am – 4pm
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We would like to thank:

Our Tutors: Kathryn Hearn, John Chipperfield, Tony Quinn, Rob Kesseler, and
Rich Slade

Our Technicians: Dave Cook, Andy Allum, Bob Broughton, Karin Eriksson

The “buddy scheme”: all the first and second year students who helped us.

Alex Hooper for designing and producing this catalogue

And special thanks to our sponsors, for their generous support:

K Ko,

Y Morinaga,

T Nomura

A c k n o w l e d g e m e n t s
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The Students
(Left to right)

Back row: Tina Lee, Rikke Jakobsen, Gobby Shin, 
Isa Feltrin, Aiga Siceva, Lotta Veromaa

Third row: Koichiro Sekiguchi, Catherine Law, 
Bancha Vifitratanakit, Simone Caine, 
Anne Warwick, Ed Cooke

Second row: Lucy Curd, Joy Kirkup, Szulan Chao, 
Charlotte Mecklenburgh, Joanna Tamlyn

Front row: Jung-Min Yoo, Kaori Manabe, 
Nichola Mead, Susan Pang, 
Anna Gernand, Eleanore Rees Lewis
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